
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny 4489 7584 7377

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5500 7230 6700

Gujarat Amreli Babra Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7075 7475 7275

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6000 7365 6682

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6900 7300 7100

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 7000 7400 7200

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7200 7471 7300

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7300 7200

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7471 7200

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7471 7200

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 6155 6980 6570

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other 6375 7255 7150

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) 7150 7925 7425

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) 6821 7625 7251

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6750 7375 7250

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other 6500 6700 6600

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other 6700 7350 7150

Gujarat Sabarkantha Khedbrahma RCH-2 6200 6750 6475

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 6500 7525 7250

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other 6925 7185 7045

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6750 7150 6950

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6655 7125 6890

Haryana Sirsa kalanwali American 7200 7221 7221

Karnataka Haveri Savanur GCH 6281 6859 6543

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6500 6600 6600

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 7100 7100 7100

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 5110 7550 7365

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6320 7371 6611

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 6200 6525 6525

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton 7400 7600 7600

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber 8500 8500 8500

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 5850 7415 7270

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 4800 6956 6956

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6900 6900 6900

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 5585 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 6800 6800 6800

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other 7150 7500 7325

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi 7000 7550 7300

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 7251 7340 7300

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) 6100 6300 6200
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